
FEX®-A:  
Coarse thread with ground 
serrations

  Flat head with ribs, drill point.

  For uPVC profiles with 
	 reinforcement fitted up against
	 the reinforcement chamber.

  The ribbed head underside 
	 makes countersinking the 
	 screw flush to the surface 
	 easier.

a better way of driving the point home.

The window 
frame-drilling 
screw
for fastening single-walled 
uPVC profiles.



The window frame-drilling screw 
for fastening single-walled uPVC profiles.
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Metal core fastening
for single-wall profiles

The window frame-drilling screw for 
fastening single-walled uPVC profiles 
with reinforcement fitted up against the 
reinforcement chamber. The ribbed 
head underside makes countersinking 
the screw flush to the surface easier. 

•	 Corrosion protection: 
	 Equivalent to window fastenings  
	 familiar to the market.

•	 Point: 
	 Drill point for ideal drilling  
	 performance in manual and  
	 automatic operation.

Flat head with 
ribbed underside

Metal core fastening 
in single-walled profiles

Phillips PH 2

Dimensionst Torque transfer Packing sizet

Nominal 
diameter 

dn

[mm]

Length

l
[mm]

Drill point
 lentgth

lb
[mm]

Head 
diameter

dk

[mm]

Head 
height

hk

[mm]

Bit size ABC box

[in pcs]

Packing 
carton

[in pcs]
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H 2
H 2
H 2
H 2
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H 2
H 2

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

A

B

A 	 Special surface, silver 
B 	 Galvanised with yellow passivation

Other surface treatments as well as  
RAL colours available on demand.

Surfaces


